
SP #1 - 12PM SAT OCT 8 BLUE ASH
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 6 F BL 25 5 24 5 25 5 Ultimate 1

Max Nihiser Zack 1.5 M BL 20 16 7 20 Master 2

Ken Macke Turbo M BL 15 5 19 3 19 3 Sr. Elite 3

Darleen & John Knapp Archer 2.5 M FCR 18 3 18 1 18 3 Sr. Elite 4

Connie Sims Jethro 2.7 M GSP 18 2 3 3 18 2 Sr. Elite 5

Ronalee McKnight Star 8 15 9 16 3 16 3 Senior 6

Cheryl Harris Stevie 0.9 F GSP 13 5 14 5 14 5 Junior 7

Ronalee McKnight Sky 11 12 1 14 1 14 1 Junior 8

Kenneth Cunningham Savitri 16 m M YL/GR 13 7 12 10 13 7 Junior 9

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 1.5 F BL 13 3 12 11 13 3 Junior 10

Brian Woodrow Woody 4 F DH 9 1 10 3 10 3 Junior 11

Cheri Davis Mila 1.9 F BL 9 10 7 10 9 10 Novice 12

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SAT OCT 8 BLUE ASH
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 6 F BL 24 7 25 11 25 11 Ultimate 1

Max Nihiser Zack 1.5 M BL 21 10 19 3 21 10 Master 2

Ken Macke Turbo M BL 8 21 4 21 4 Master 3

Darleen & John Knapp Archer 2.5 M FCR 19 1 18 3 19 1 Sr. Elite 4

Ronalee McKnight Star 8 15 11 16 16 Senior 5

Ronalee McKnight Sky 11 14 1 15 1 15 1 Senior 6

Cheryl Harris Stevie 0.9 F GSP 13 10 13 10 13 10 Junior 7

Kenneth Cunningham Savitri 16 m M YL/GR 11 3 13 4 13 4 Junior 8

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 1.5 F BL 10 10 11 7 11 7 Junior 9

Brian Woodrow Woody 4 F DH 9 11 8 7 9 11 Novice 10

Cheri Davis Mila 1.9 F BL 9 5 9 1 9 5 Novice 11

Susan Ball Tink 6m F BC 8 4 7 5 8 4 Novice 12

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 10/8/16 BLUE ASH

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Susan Ball Tink 6m F BC Cincinatti OH 8 9 8 7 Novice 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 1.5 F BL Morrow OH 12 2 13 7 Junior 1

Cheryl Harris Stevie 0.9 F GSP Blue Ash OH 11 3 12 6 Junior 2

Kenneth Cunningham Savitri 16 m M YL/GR Xenia OH 9 2 12 5 Junior 3

Brian Woodrow Woody 4 F DH Toledo OH 9 7 8 2 Novice 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Darleen & John Knapp Archer 2.5 M FCR Cleves OH 15 3 17 10 Sr. Elite 1

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.
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e

Max Nihiser Zack 1.5 M BL Milford OH 20 10 21 Master 1

Ken Macke Turbo M BL New Richmond OH 16 4 9 10 Senior 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 6 F BL West Milton OH 25 6 24 2 Ultimate 1


